
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 1 M 934 21

2 Lindenwood University 2011 1 M 730 1

3 William Penn University 2011 1 M 710 2

4 Morehead State University 2011 1 M 624 0

5 Wichita State University 2011 1 M 584 0

6 Webber International University 2011 1 M 576 0

7 Midland University 2011 1 M 556 0

8 Saginaw Valley State University 2011 1 M 426 0

9 Rochester Institute of Tech 2011 1 M 376 0

10 Wright State University 2011 1 M 322 0

11 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 1 M 310 0

12 Notre Dame College 2011 1 M 228 0

13 St. John's University 2011 1 M 227 0

14 West Texas A&M University 2011 1 M 224 0

15 Urbana University 2011 1 M 184 0

16 Davenport University 2011 1 M 182 0

17 California State Univ. - Fresno 2011 1 M 154 0

18 William Paterson University 2011 1 M 119 0

19 Toledo /University of 2011 1 M 60 0

20 Kansas /University of 2011 1 M 56 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 2 M 726 15

2 Lindenwood University 2011 2 M 634 4

3 Wichita State University 2011 2 M 536 0

4 Morehead State University 2011 2 M 504 0

5 Midland University 2011 2 M 470 0

6 William Penn University 2011 2 M 440 0

7 Webber International University 2011 2 M 426 0

8 Saginaw Valley State University 2011 2 M 350 0

9 Notre Dame College 2011 2 M 322 0

10 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 2 M 276 0

10 West Texas A&M University 2011 2 M 276 0

12 California State Univ. - Fresno 2011 2 M 258 0

13 Rochester Institute of Tech 2011 2 M 190 0

14 Wright State University 2011 2 M 184 0

15 St. Ambrose University 2011 2 M 107 0

16 St. John's University 2011 2 M 97 0

17 Davenport University 2011 2 M 73 0

18 William Paterson University 2011 2 M 59 0

19 Kansas /University of 2011 2 M 57 0

20 Toledo /University of 2011 2 M 30 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 3 M 694 12

2 Wichita State University 2011 3 M 604 3

3 Lindenwood University 2011 3 M 584 3

4 Webber International University 2011 3 M 534 1



5 Morehead State University 2011 3 M 496 0

6 Midland University 2011 3 M 470 0

7 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 3 M 362 0

8 California State Univ. - Fresno 2011 3 M 334 0

8 Wright State University 2011 3 M 334 0

10 Rochester Institute of Tech 2011 3 M 276 0

11 Notre Dame College 2011 3 M 260 0

12 Toledo /University of 2011 3 M 213 0

13 Kansas /University of 2011 3 M 160 0

14 St. Ambrose University 2011 3 M 157 0

15 William Penn University 2011 3 M 156 0

16 William Paterson University 2011 3 M 120 0

17 Vincennes University 2011 3 M 115 0

18 Saginaw Valley State University 2011 3 M 99 0

19 West Texas A&M University 2011 3 M 68 0

20 St. John's University 2011 3 M 24 0


